
Bezirks-Cup 2024, Final und Gabengewinner

Resultate Einzelwettkampf

Sport

1. 915 Baumann Stefan SG Kyburg

2. 911 Wettstein Michael SG Kyburg

3. 902 Bernhard Hermann SV Hermatswil-Gündisau

4. 898 Helblig Beat SG Kyburg

5. 889 Flepp Flurin SV Pfäffikon

6. 886 Baumgartner Walter SG Kyburg

7. 880 Feusi Marcel SSV Illnau-Effretikon

8. 867 92 Jucker Stefan SV Pfäffikon

9. 867 85 Brunner Florian SSV Illnau-Effretikon

10. Senti Anja SG Kyburg

Ordonnanz

1. 899 Müller Thomas Stadtschützen Dübendorf

2. 876 Favero Robi SSV Illnau-Effretikon

3. 864 Caduff Martin SV Weisslingen

4. 862 Villiger Manuel SG Hittnau

5. 852 Villiger Fredi SG Hittnau

6. 844 Mathys Hansruedi SV Turbenthal

7. 843 Truninger Martin SV Turbenthal

8. 818 Villiger Pascal SG Hittnau

9. 788 Meier Paul SG Kyburg

10. Bosshard Daniel SG Kyburg

Resultate Teamwettkampf

Sport

901

914

871

931

886

874

857

844

759

887

Ordonnanz

901

867

812

874

847

832

911

752

731

891

Baumann Stefan SG Kyburg

Ferrini Mario SG Kyburg

Müller Chanh Be Stadtschützen Dübendorf

Müller Thomas Stadtschützen Dübendorf

4. 1663

5. 1622

Caduff Martin SV Weisslingen

Fenner Jules SV Weisslingen

Gutknecht Rino Stadtschützen Dübendorf

Zwyssig Beat Stadtschützen Dübendorf

Péclard Jean-Michel SSV Illnau-Effretikon

Kuhn Regula SSV Illnau-Effretikon

Langenecker René SV Pfäffikon

Jucker Stefan SV Pfäffikon

2. 1686

3. 1679

5. 1646

1. 1768

02.11.2024

3. 1760

4. 1701

1. 1815

2. 1802

Vollendweider Peter SSV Illnau-Effretikon

Gubler Peter SSV Illnau-Effretikon

Ferrini Mario SG Kyburg

Nock Agnes SG Kyburg

Feusi Marcel SSV Illnau-Effretikon

Lutz Markus SSV Illnau-Effretikon

Burri Rahel SG Kyburg

Maier Gab1 SG Kyburg

Highlight



Bezirks-Cup 2024, Final und Gabengewinner 02.11.2024

Übrige Gewinner eines Biberfladen. (alle Teilnehmer der 1. Runde)

Sport

Bester U20 keiner

Beste Ü60 Denzler Rolf SG Kyburg

Höchte Verliererin Renggli Mélanie SG Kyburg

Maier Gabi SG Kyburg

Los (3 Stk.)

Ganz Martin SSV Illnau-Effretikon Schuler Carla SSV Illnau-Effretikon

Wanner Hansruedi GSV Lindau

Ordonnanz

Beste U20 Meier Svenia SV Weisslingen

Bester Ü60 Langenecker Renè SV Pfäffikon

Müller Fredi FSV Egg-Esslingen

Ferrini Mario SG Kyburg

Gedenzi Dino SV Pfäffikon

Los (5 Stk.)

Eugster Hugo GSV Lindau Attinger Ronnie SG Hittnau

Pulfer Urs SV Weisslingen Schiesser Thomas SV Weisslingen

Gnägi Thomas FSV Egg-Esslingen

Höchster Verlierer


